09 579 8080 | info@toolware.co.nz | www.toolware.co.nz
450mm HAND SAW - LAMINATE
GM252H18
P R O D U C T  I N F O
DESCRIPTION
Introducing the G-MAN Premium Laminate Hand Saw, the
ultimate tool for effortless wood and laminate floor cutting.
Crafted with unparalleled precision, this saw boasts exceptional
quality and is equipped with our cutting-edge ergonomic soft
grip handle, ensuring maximum comfort during use. With its
double ground universal toothing, it excels in both cutting and
ripping tasks, though primarily on push strokes. Ideal for all-
round to fine carpentry, this saw showcases diamond ground
teeth, hardpoint teeth for extended durability, and a remarkable
fast cut. Proudly manufactured in Sweden.
FEATURES
• Perfect for cutting wood and laminate floors.
• Ergonomic soft grip handle.
• Hardpoint finish.
• Diamond ground hardpoint teeth for longer life and a fast cut.
• Proudly manufactured in Sweden.
BARCODE: 7392746460327
OVERALL LENGTH: 530mm
OVERALL WIDTH: 145mm
CUTTING EDGE: 450mm (18”)
TEETH PER INCH: 7
TOOTHSHAPE: U7
BLADE THICKNESS: 1mm (1/32”)
WEIGHT: 450g
U7
UNIVERSAL
TOOTHING